Men 50+
Place Bib
1 533
2 560
3 566
4 524
5 518
6 555
7 563
8 535
9 549
10 550
11 510
12 544
13 564
14 556
15 520
16 543
17 557
18 567
19 525
20 559
21 517
22 548
23 541
24 531
25 537
26 545
27 540
28 546
29 568
30 551
31 515
32 514
33 539
34 529
35 511
36 528
37 558
38 522
39 527
40 526
41 534
42 519
43 530
44 565
45 513
46 538
47 521
48 512
49 542
50 532
51 552
52 561
53 547

KILLINGTON STAGE RACE
MAY 28, 29, 30, 2011 rf,-"—':'IDO

Time
24:41.57
24:44.70
24:52.28
24:57.54
25:02.46
25:16.97
25:18.63
25:32.83
25:34.13
25:40.09
25:44.56
25:46.13
25:47.87
25:58.53
26:01.28
26:03.88
26:16.82
26:17.64
26:27.46
26:30.43
26:40.50
26:54.19
26:57.63
26:58.63
27:00.84
27:01.49
27.03.12
27:06.40
27.07.25
27:22.57
27:30.49
27:40.10
27:44.13
27:49.09
27:49.91
27:52.42
27:58.04
28:12.91
28:30.59
28:33.75
28:38.37
28:39.62
28:44.00
28:57.88
28:59.41
29:01.61
29:06.69
29:24.72
30:23.01
30:45.63
31:08.69
31:19.43
32:54.28

Back
0:00:00
0:00:03
0:00:11
0:00:16
0:00:21
0:00:35
0:00:37
0:00:51
0:00:53
0:00:59
0:01:03
0:01:05
0:01:06
0:01:17
0:01:20
0:01:22
0:01:35
0:01:36
0:01:46
0:01:49
0:01:59
0:02:13
0:02:16
0:02:17
0:02:19
0:02:20
0:02:22
0:02:25
0:02:26
0:02:41
0:02:49
0:02:59
0:03:03
0:03:08
0:03:08
0:03:11
0:03:17
0:03:31
0:03:49
0:03:52
0:03:57
0:03:58
0:04:03
0:04:16
0:04:18
0:04:20
0:04:25
0:04:43
0:05:42
0:06:04
0:06:27
0:06:38
0:08:13

Stage 2 RESULTS: Long TraiI Brewery ITT Prologue - May 29, 2011

11 miles

First Name
James
Haluk
William
Dan
Scott
Hank
Tony
James
James
John
Mike
Eiric
Rick
Bob
Ambrose
Thomas
Andrew
Mark
Kevin
Wayne
David
Brian
Fred
Ben
John
Robert
Scott
Matt
Vinny
Paul
Steve
Richard
David
Kevin
Thomas
Roger
Garry
Chuck
Bob
Steve
Jerry
Michael
John
Michael
Allan
Jim
Karel
David
Tom
Michael
Bill
Bruce
Robert

Results by Velocity Results

Last Name
Hutcheson
Sarci
Thompson
Fitch

Clark
Pfeifle
Settel
Kelly

Nash
Newton
Allaire
Marro
Sorenson
Roldan
Delaney
Luzio
Ross
Thompson
Fitzmaurice
Santos
Carr
Murphy
Loucks
Hughes
Laupheimer
Massicotte
Loring
Moore
Vicari
Niehoff
Bauermeister
Bauch
Linden
Hays
Allessio
Harper
Sansoucie
Dopfel
Guatelli
Goodell
Jacobs
Claus
Healy
Theroux
Bates
Levinsohn
Domansky
Andersen
Luther
Humphries
Northup
Schwab
Mortensen

56 starters

Team

P-K Express/HNZ Strategic.com
Deno's Wonder Wheel

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles

Team Ommegang - Syracuse Bicycle
Hub Cycle

OA/Cyclemania

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Unattached

CCB Racing Team

Chester County Velo

Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
BOB-Goodale's Bike Shop/Speed Merchant A
Onion River Sports

CCC Keltic Construction/Zanes Cycles
FRAMEWORK RACING TEAM

Deno's Wonder Wheel
MaxPowerCycling.com
Sunapee/Continental Paving/Revolution
TARGETRAINING | TRI&CYCLE
BOB-Goodale's Bike Shop/Speed Merchant A
CRCA/Setanta

Blue Hills Cycling Club

Nor East Cycling

CRCA/BH Garneau

Bell Lap Coaching/Joe's Garage
CyclePath Markham
CLR-CLRracing.com

CCCl/Keltic Construction/Zane's Cycles
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
SMCC

NorEast Cycling

Colavita Racing, Inc.

Team Dayton Fuji Cycling
OA/Cyclemania

bca tosk

TargetTraining

BOB-Goodale's Bike Shop/Speed Merchant A
545 Velo

CRCA/Houlihan Lokey- Sanchez
Heart House/CC Evesham

545 Velo

OA/Cyclemania

NorEast Cycling

Paradise Sports

BCA/TOSK

Ann Arbor Velo Club/ Priority Health
vain360

Boston Road Club

NorEast Cycling

NHCC

Stage5/Cycling Fusion
OA/Cyclemania

Landry's Bicycles

City

Ancaster
Cresskill
West Hartford
Cazenovia
Bedford
Brunswick

Croton on Hudson

Chatham
North Hampton
Kennett Square
North Salem
Nashua
Rutland
Somerville
Sydney
Mamaroneck
Mexico
Nashua
Middlebury
Barnstead
New York
Hingham
Dover

New York
Weston
Toronto

New London
Manchester
Maspeth
Portland
South Berwick
Califon
Beavercreek
Brookline
Dalton

New Canaan
Plaistown
Wayland
New York
Lawrenceville
Wayland
Kennebunk
Madbury
Claremont
Pittsfield
New Haven
Charlestown
Boston
Durham

New Boston
Waltham
Woolwich
Hyde Park

5/29/2011 6:38 PM

State
ON
NJ
CT
NY
NS
ME
NY
NJ
NH
PA
NY
NH
VT
MA
NS
NY
NY
NH
CT
NH
NY
MA
NH
NY
MA
ON
CT
VT
NY
ME
ME
NJ
OH
MA
MA
CT
NH
MA
NY
NJ
MA
ME
NH
NH
MA
CT
MA
MA
NH
NH
MA
ME
MA



